
Liga 2017  -  2.4.2017
                                           Pi - šta ndard - mierená 25 m - 30 výstrelov 

pč Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 0

1 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 282 16 10 4 30

2 Hozza Radoslav 1975 Klub SNV 280 14 13 2 1 30

3 GARAJČEK Boris 1989 Klub SNV 279 13 14 2 1 30

4 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 275 8 19 3 30

5 BENDA Tomáš
1989 Klub SNV 266 7 12 11 30

6 Lukáč Ján 1959 Klub SNV 266 7 15 5 3 30

7 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 264 6 14 8 2 30

8 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 262 9 9 7 5 30

9 Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 217 5 7 8 4 2 4 30

10 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 206 6 9 5 2 1 1 6 30

11 Orlovský Peter 1963 Klub SNV 173 1 5 9 5 1 1 8 30

12 Bako Štefan st. 1950 Klub SNV 166 1 5 5 7 2 2 8 30

13 Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 126 1 1 7 4 3 1 13 30

Otočka 10m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10

1 BENDA Tomáš 1989 Klub SNV 43 8 1 9

2 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 41 7 2 9

3 GARAJČEK Boris 1989 Klub SNV 38 7 1 1 9

4 Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 29 4 3 7

5 Hozza Radoslav 1975 Klub SNV 27 5 4 1 10

6 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 26 6 2 1 9

7 Együd Karol 1945 Klub SNV 25 5 5

8 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 21 3 2 5

9 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 19 2 3 5

10 Baluch Róbert 1996 Klub SNV 18 5 1 1 7

11 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 16 4 2 1 7

12 Bako Štefan st. 1950 Klub SNV 11 1 2 3

13 Orlovský Peter 1963 Klub SNV 11 3 2 1 6

14 Lukáč Ján 1959 Klub SNV 8 5 1 2 8

Malokalibrová puška  50m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ ∑∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 82 171 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6

89 171 9 9 9 8 9 10 8 10 9 8

Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 86 170 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6

84 170 10 8 8 7 8 8 9 9 9 8

Korba Peter 1965 Klub SNV 56 153 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 1

97 153 10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10

Múdry Ivan 1987 Klub SNV 37 44 6 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 1

7 44 7
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Hlavný rozhodca:  Ing. Jozef Borz A 036  


